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21km Trail Run/Walk:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory

TRAIL20338 Nelia Grobler 21km Trail Run/Walk Female Veteran (40-49) 02:21:57




15km Trail Run/Walk:Female

G — S

TRAIL20336 Naftileen Grobler 15km Trail Run/Walk Female Senior (19-29) 01:48:57
2 2 1 TA2583 Nicola Klue 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:52:02
3 3 1 TA1256 Magdaleen Fair 15km Trail Run/Walk Female 52 Master (50-59) 01:55:45



10km Trail Run /walk:Male

Gender | Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y 9 gory

2 1 TA3404 Shaun Weinberg 10km Trail Run /walk Male Veteran (40-49) 01:04:22
2 ) 1 TA2777 Alexander Freudenberg 10km Trail Run /walk Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:12:54
3 6 1 TA2862 Yaroslav Moskalenko 10km Trail Run /walk Male 21 Senior (19-29) 01:13:29
4 7 2 TA2488 Nico Van Der Merwe 10km Trail Run /walk Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:15:01
5 8 2 TA3122 Neil Fair 10km Trail Run /walk Male 24 Senior (19-29) 01:16:36



10km Trail Run /walk:Female

AT T S

1 TA2077 Elizma Lourens 10km Trail Run /walk Female Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:04:19
2 3 2 TRAIL20942 Yolanda Steyn 10km Trail Run /walk Female 37 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:12:29
3 4 3 TRAIL20943 Petro Nicolene Smit 10km Trail Run /walk Female 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:12:34
4 9 1 TA2712 Boitumelo Kalomba 10km Trail Run /walk Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 01:57:20
5 10 2 TA3535 Boitumelo Blessing Tshidi Ikaneng 10km Trail Run /walk Female 44 Veteran (40-49) 01:57:25
6 11 3 TA1372 Carla Grobler 10km Trail Run /walk Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 02:05:17
7 12 4 TA3149 Wilmayne Van Der Westhuizen 10km Trail Run /walk Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 02:05:19



5km Trail Run Adults:Male
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TRAIL20341
TA3131
TA1700

TRAIL20343

TRAIL20017

TRAIL20041

TRAIL20628

TRAIL20029

TRAIL20068

TRAIL20367

TRAIL11168

TRAIL20363

TRAIL20073
TA2881
TA2816

TRAIL20030
TA1759
TA1364
TA2498
TA1424

Heinrich
Andre
Zander
Johan
Kean
Andre
Geoff
Theo
Andre
Danie
Glyn
Terence
Jasper
Jacques
Francois
Boet
Damon
Lo-han
Pierre

Corne

Kamffer
Pieters
Kaltwasser
Kamffer
Erasmus
Erasmus
Lupton-smith
Beukes
Theron
Delport
Boddy
Jansen
Theron
Lee
Horton
Bronkhorst
Roos
Snyman
Lubbe
Meier

5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults

5km Trail Run Adults
5km Trail Run Adults

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

15
51
54
8
40
63
59
56
50
56
33
56
27
46
70
24
24
35
52

Senior (19-29)
12 to 15
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)

00:21:39
00:25:50
00:25:53
00:26:23
00:30:00
00:30:52
00:36:19
00:37:12
00:42:03
00:48:10
00:52:01
00:52:11
00:56:38
01:04:21
01:04:46
01:10:14
01:13:54
01:15:41
01:16:14
01:16:27



5km Trail Run Adults:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender | Age Catego Duration
gory y g gory

1 TRAIL20329 Adrie Kamffer 5km Trail Run Adults Female Master (50-59) 00:29:54
2 8 1 TA2922 Desiree Van Nioekerk 5km Trail Run Adults Female 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:35:37
3 15 1 TRAIL20003 Adele Sutherland 5km Trail Run Adults Female 43 Veteran (40-49) 00:55:13
4 16 1 TRAIL20666 Gillian Fowler 5km Trail Run Adults Female 75 Grand-Master (60+) 00:55:14
5 17 2 TRAIL20667 Megan Marais 5km Trail Run Adults Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:55:17
6 18 2 TRAIL20072 Charmain Van Der Merwe 5km Trail Run Adults Female 52 Master (50-59) 00:56:34
7 20 1 TRAIL20345 Rhode Rossouw 5km Trail Run Adults Female 24 Senior (19-29) 00:59:47
8 21 2 TRAIL20347 Sarina Gerstner 5km Trail Run Adults Female 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:59:48
9 22 2 TA0234 Sasha Bentzel 5km Trail Run Adults Female 26 Senior (19-29) 01:02:11
10 24 3 TA3125 Ellen Horton 5km Trail Run Adults Female 50 Master (50-59) 01:04:24
11 28 3 TA2873 Ankia Van Staden 5km Trail Run Adults Female 24 Senior (19-29) 01:15:33
12 30 3 TA2671 Deidre Roos 5km Trail Run Adults Female 48 Veteran (40-49) 01:15:44
13 32 4 TA2783 Melissa Nel 5km Trail Run Adults Female 22 Senior (19-29) 01:16:20
14 33 4 TA2889 Susan Nel 5km Trail Run Adults Female 52 Master (50-59) 01:16:26



